03
Broadcast Camera Li-ion Battery
The IATA DGR regulations restricted the air transportation of over 100Wh Li-ion battery packs:
IATA Complied Separable Li-ion Battery
Since the large capacity batteries are quite necessary, LITH provides the solution of Dividable Battery to comply with IATA regulations.
RED Cinema Camera
SONY ENG Camera
Panasonic ENG Camera
Blackmagic Cinema Camera
◆ New high power Li-ion cells.
◆ D-tap output socket.
◆ 5-level LED power indicator.
◆ V-Mount plate/Gold Mount plate.
◆ Multiple circuit protections.
Battery Capacity Carry-on Baggage Air Cargo Shipping
04
Broadcast Camera Li-ion Battery
#:L-110S   110Wh   Mount Type:V-Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:110Wh/7Ah
Max Output Power:50W
Max Output Current:3.5A
Over Current Protection:10A
Operation temperature:-30°C~+50°C
Net Weight:Approx 0.70Kg
Dimension:164x90.3x51.5mm
#:L-110A   110Wh   Mount Type:Gold Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:110Wh/7Ah
Max Output Power:50W
Max Output Current:3.5A

#:L-95A   95Wh   Mount Type:Gold Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:95Wh/6.6Ah
Max Output Power:50W
Max Output Current:3.5A
Over Current Protection:10A
Operation temperature:-30°C~+50°C
Net Weight:Approx 0.85kg
Dimension:164x90.3x56.5mm
A
IR
 T
RANSPORT SAFE
0605
Broadcast Camera Li-ion Battery
#:L-130S   130Wh   Mount Type:V-Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:130Wh/9Ah
Max Output Power:70W
Max Output Current:5A
Over Current Protection:10A
Operation temperature:-30°C~+50°C
Net Weight:Approx 0.95Kg
Dimension:164x90.3x51.5mm
#:L-160S   160Wh   Mount Type:V-Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:160Wh/11Ah
Max Output Power:100W
Max Output Current:8A
Over Current Protection:10A
Operation temperature:-30°C~+50°C
Net Weight:Approx 1.15Kg
Dimension:164x90.3x63.4mm
#:L-190S   190Wh   Mount Type:V-Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:190Wh/13.2Ah
Max Output Power:100W
Max Output Current:8A
Over Current Protection:10A
Operation temperature:-30°C~+50°C
Net Weight:Approx 1.30Kg
Dimension:164x90.3x63.4mm
#:L-130A   130Wh   Mount Type:Gold Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:130Wh/9Ah
Max Output Power:70W
Max Output Current:5A
Over Current Protection:10A
Operation temperature:-30°C~+50°C
Net Weight:Approx 0.97Kg
Dimension:164x90.3x56.5mm
#:L-160A   160Wh   Mount Type:Gold Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:160Wh/11Ah
Max Output Power:100W
Max Output Current:8A
Over Current Protection:10A
Operation temperature:-30°C~+50°C
Net Weight:Approx 1.17Kg
Dimension:164x90.3x68.4mm
#:L-190A   190Wh   Mount Type:Gold Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:190Wh/13.2Ah
Max Output Power:100W
Max Output Current:8A
Over Current Protection:10A
Operation temperature:-30°C~+50°C
Net Weight:Approx 1.32Kg
Dimension:164x90.3x68.4mm
LITH specially designed the heavy Duty series batteries for
Cine-cameras that require high load power.With capacity
150Wh, 170Wh,220Wh, 260Wh for your choice. Besides, the
batteries also can power the camera and other on-camera
accessories with the built-in power tap simultaneously.
Normally long-time high load powering will reduce the battery
life quickly, but the heavy duty batteries will not be affected.
#:L-150S   150Wh   Mount Type:V-Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:150Wh/10.4Ah
Max Output Power:150W
Max Output Current:12A
Over Current Protection:15A
Operation temperature:-30°C~+50°C
Net Weight:Approx 0.95Kg
Dimension:164x90.3x51.5mm
#:L-150A   150Wh   Mount Type:Gold Mount
Voltage:14.4V
Capacity:150Wh/10.4Ah
Max Output Power:150W
Max Output Current:12A